Pockels cells
Pockels cells Drivers & HigH voltage suPPlies
Pulse Picking & Q-sw
itcHing
Pockels cells
3.1 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Pockels Cells
Selection Guide

● switchable one/two trigger
pulses control model
oRdeRing infoRMation
catalogue number description
dPB-5-5.6s Controlled by 1 sync pulse; Maximal HV pulse amplitude to cell 5.6 kV; Maximal HV pulse repetition rate 5 kHz
dPB-5-5.6d Controlled by 2 sync pulses; Maximal HV pulse amplitude to cell 5.6 kV; Maximal HV pulse repetition rate 5 kHz
dPB-10-4.2s Controlled by 1 sync pulse; Maximal HV pulse amplitude to cell 4.2 kV; Maximal HV pulse repetition rate 10 kHz
dPB-10-4.2d Controlled by 2 sync pulses; Maximal HV pulse amplitude to cell 4.2 kV; Maximal HV pulse repetition rate 10 kHz
Diagram of pockels cell connection to driver and timing charts
of driver controlled by 2 sync pulses DPB-10-4.2D or DPB-5-5.6D
Outline drawing
Diagram of pockels cell connection to driver and timing charts
of driver controlled by 1 sync pulse DPB-10-4.2S or DPB-5-5.6S
sPecifications
catalogue number dPB-10-4.2 dPB-5-5.6
Maximum high voltage (HV)
pulse amplitude to cell 4.2 kV 5.6 kV